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Achillea millefolium Yarrow, Fernleaf (White)

Achillea millefolium Milly Rock Rose

Aesculus pavia Red Buckeye

Agastache nepetoides Giant Yellow Hysop

Agastache'Tutti Fruitti' Tutti Fruitti Hummingbird Mint

Agave ovatifolia Whale's Tongue Agave

Ajuga x tenorii 'Chocolate Chip' 'Valfredda' Dwarf Ajuga 'Chocolate Chip'

Aloysia gratissima Bee Bush

Aloysia virgata White Almond Bush, Almond Verbena

Amblyolepis setigera Huisache Daisy

Amorpha fruticosa Indigo Bush

Andropogon gerardii Big Bluestem

Anisacanthus quadrifidus var. wrightii Flame Acanthus (Orange)

Aquilegia hinckleyana (was Aquilegia chrysantha) Yellow Columbine, Texas Gold

Aristolochia fimbriata White-veined Dutchman's Pipevine

Aristolochia tomentosa Wooly Pipevine

Asclepias incarnata Rose Milkweed
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Asclepias tuberosa Orange Milkweed, Butterfly Weed

Asclepias verticillata Whorled Milkweed

Asclepias viridis Green Milkweed

Aspidistra e. 'Milkyway' Cast Iron Plant

Astragalus canadensis Canadian Milkvetch

Baptisia australis var. minor Dwarf Blue Indigo 

Berlandiera lyrata Chocolate Daisy

Boehmeria cylindrica Smallspike False Nettle

Brugmansia Brugmansia 

Caesalpinia gilliesii Bird of Paradise Shrub - Yellow

Caesalpinia pulcherrima Pride of Barbados

Calliandra californica 'Mexicali Rose' Mexicali Rose Fairy Duster

Callicarpa americana American Beautyberry (purple berries)

Callirhoe involucrata Winecup or Purple Poppy Mallow

Calylophus hartwegii

(now Oenothera hartwegii ssp. Hartwegii) Yellow or Dwarf Sundrops

Canna sp. Canna varieties

Capsicum annuum var. glabriusculum Chile Pequin, Bird Pepper
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Cephalanthus occidentalis Buttonbush

Ceratostigma plumbaginoides Blue Plumbago

Chilopsis linearis Desert Willow

Chrysanthemum Chrysanthemum

Chrysanthemum leucanthemum Oxeye Daisy

Clailiardia x grandigflora Blanketflower

Conoclinium dissectum (was greggi) Gregg's Blue Mistflower

Conocliniurn coelest Celestial Blue Mistflower

Coreopsis lanceolata Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Coreopsis nuecensis Tickseed

Crassula capitella 'campfire' Campfire Crassula

Cylindropuntia imbricata Cholla Cactus

Dasylicrion texanum Texas Sotol

Datura wrightii Angel's Trumpet

Delosperma cooperi Purple Hardy Ice Plant

Dianthus barbatus Sweet William

Dichondra argentea Silver Ponyfoot
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Dicieptera suberecta Hummingbird Plant

Dyschoriste linearis Snake Herb

Ebenopsis ebano

was Pithecellobium flexicaule Texas Ebony

Echinacea pallida Pale Purple Coneflower

Echinacea paradoxa Yellow Coneflower

Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower 

Echinacea tennesseensis Tennessee Coneflower

Engelmannia peristenia Engelmann's Daisy, Cut-leaf Daisy

Equisetum hyemae Horsetail Reed

Erigeron pulchellus

Robin's Plantain

Eryngium yuccifolium Rattlesnake Master

Euonymus atropuroureus Wahoo

Eupatorium serotinum Late Flowering Bonset

Eysenhardtia texana Texas Kidneywood

Farfgium japonicum Leopard Plant Gigantica 

Farfgium japonicum Leopard Plant Aureomaculata

Foeniculum vulgare Fennel - Bronze
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Gaillardia pulchella Blanketflower

Gaillordia x grandiflora Gaillardia 'Mesa Red'

Galphimia glauca Golden Thryallis

Grindelia squarrosa Curly Top Gumweed

habranthus tubispathus Copper Rain Lilies

Hamelia patens Fire Bush

Helianthus mollis Downy Sunflower

Helianthus occidentalis Western Sunflower

Helleborus orientalis Lenten Rose Pine Knot Strain

Hesperaloe parviflora Red Yucca

Heterotheca villosa Hairy Golden Aster

Heuchera richardsonii Prairie Alumroot

Hibiscus coccineus Texas Star Hibiscus (red)

Ipomopsis rubra Standing Cypress

Iris domestica (was Belamcanda chinensis) Blackberry Lily 

Kerria japonica Double-Flowering Kerria

Kosteletzkya virginica Seashore Mallow
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Krigia biflora Two-flowered Cynthia

Lantana camara 'Dallas Red' Dallas Red Lantana

Lantana horrida Texas Lantana

Lantana montevidensis White Trailing Lantana

Lantana montevidensis Purple Trailing Lantana

Lespedeza liukiuensis 'Little Volcano' Little Volcano Bush Clover 

Leucaena retusa Goldenball leadtree

Liatris pycnostachya Prairie Blazing Star

Lindheimera texana Texas Yellowstar 

Linum lewisii Wild Blue Flax

Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower

Lonicera fragrantisis White Honeysuckle

Lonicera sempervirens Coral Honeysuckle

Lonicera sempervirens (Yellow blooms) Yellow  Honeysuckle

Lonicera X americana Pam's Pink Honeysuckle

Maclura pomifera Horse Apple Bois d'Arc

Mahonia trifoliolata Agarito

 



May 2025 Pre-Sale Availability Page  of

Botanic Name Common Name

Malus ioensis Prairie Crabapple

Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii Turk's cap, wax mallow (Red)

Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii Turk's cap, wax mallow (Pink)

Malvaviscus drummondii x M. penduliflorus Big Momma Turk's cap, wax mallow (Red)

Malvaviscus penduliflorus Mexican Turkscap

Manfreda maculosa False Aloe

Marshallia caespitosa Barbara's Buttons

Melampodium leucantum Blackfoot Daisy

Monarda didyma (red) Jacob Cline Bee Balm

Monarda x 'Peter's Purple' Peter's Purple Bee Balm

Muhlenbergia capillaris Gulf Muhly

Muhlenbergia lindheimeri Lindheimer's Muhly

Nassela tennuissima Mexican Feathergrass

Nepeta × faassenii 'Walker's Low' Catmint

Oenothera  lindhemeri Gaura 'Monarch Pink'

Oenothera lindheimeri Gaura 'Belleza White'

Opuntia cacanapa 'Ellisiana' (Opuntia engelmannii) Spineless Prickly Pear
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Packera obovata (was Senecio obovatus) Golden Groundsel

Panicum virgatum Switchgrass

Parkinsonia sp. Palo Verde

Parthenium integrifolium Wild Quinine

Passiflora caerulea 'Constance Elliott' White Passion Flower

Pavonia braziliensis Brazillian Rock Rose

Pavonia lasiopetala Rock Rose (pink)

Penstemon baccharifolius Rock Penstemon 

Penstemon cobaea Foxglove or Prairie Penstemon

Penstemon Eatonii Firecracker Penstemon

Penstemon tenuis Gulf Coast Penstemon

Pentas lanceolata Pentas

Phlomis Jerusalem Sage

Phlox paniculata Garden Phlox (Texas Pink)

Phlox paniculata 'John Fanick' John Fanick Phlox

Phyla nodiflora (was Lippia nodiflora) Frog Fruit, Turkey Tangle

Physostegia vilgunana Fall Obedient Plant
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Platycodon grandiflorus Blue Balloon Flower

Plumbago auriculata Blue Plumbago

Plumeria rubra Plumeria, Frangipani

Polytaenia nuttallii Prarie Parsley 

Prosopsis pubescens Tornillo Screwbean Mesquite

Prunus mexicana Mexican Plum

Ptelea trifoliata Water Ash Hoptree

Rivina humilis Pigeonberry, Rouge Plant

Rudbeckia triloba Brown-eyed Susan

Ruellia humilis Wild Petunia

Russelia equisetiformis (sometimes rotundifolia) Firecracker Plant,Coral Fountain

Sabal minor Palmetto Palm

Saliva greggii 'Lipstick' Autumn Sage

Salvia blepharophylla Eyelash-leaved Sage

Salvia darcyi Darcy Mexican or Galena Sage

Salvia elegans Pineapple Sage

Salvia farinacea 'Augusta Duelberg' White Mealy Blue Sage 'Augusta Duelberg'
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Salvia farinacea 'Henry Duelberg' Henry Duelberg Mealy Blue Sage

Salvia greggii 'Rose Bush' Autumn Sage

Salvia greggii cultivars Autumn Sage   

Salvia guaranitica 'Black and Blue' Blue Anise Sage

Salvia hybrid 'Indigo Spires' Indigo Spires

Salvia leucantha Mexican Bush Sage

Salvia lyrata Lyre-leaf Sage

Salvia microphylla Autumn Sage (Hot Lips)

Salvia roemeria Cedar Sage

Salvia sinaloensis Sinaloa Blue Sage

Salvia yangii Russian Sage

Santolina chamaecyparissus Santolina

Saponaria officinalis Soapwort

Schizachyrium scoparium Little Bluestem

Scutellaria ovata Heartleaf Scullcap

Scutellaria suffrutescens Tex or Mex Pink Scullcap

Scutellaria wrightii Wright's Purple Scullcap
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Scutellaria x 'Dark Violet' Dark Violet Skullcap

Sedum spurium 'Dragon's Blood' Dragon's Blood Sedum

Senna corymbosa Argentine Senna,  Common Tree Senna

Senna lindheimeriana Lindheimer Senna

Silphium laciniaturn Compass Plant

Solidago speciosa Showy Goldenrod

Sphaeralcea ambigua Globe Mallow

Stachys coccinea Texas Betony

Symphoricarpos orbiculatus Coralberry

Symphyotrichum oblongifolium Drummond's Aster

Symphyotrichum sericeum Silky Aster

Tagetes lemmonii Copper Canyon Daisy

Tagetes lucida Mexican Mint Marigold, Texas Tarragon

Tetraneuris scaposa Four-nerve Daisy

Tithonia rotunditolia 'fiesta del sol' Mexican Sunflowers

Tradescantia pallida x sillamontana Pale Puma Tradescantia

Turnera ulmifolia Yellow Alder
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Ungnadia speciosa Mexican Buckeye

Verbesina helianthoides Yellow Crownbeard, Gravelweed

Verbesina virginica Frostweed,  White Crownbeard

Vernonia altissima Tall Ironweed

Vernonia Lindheimer Wooly Ironweed

Viguiera dentata Toothleaf Sunflower

Viguiera stenoloba Skeleton-leaf Goldeneye

Viola sp. Wood Violet

Vitex rotundifolia Beach Vitex

Yucca filamentosa 'Color Guard' Color Guard Yucca

Yucca pallida Pale Leaf Yucca

Zephyranthes chlorosolen Rain Lilies

Zizia aurea Golden Alexanders
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Agarito Mahonia trifoliolata

American Beautyberry (purple berries) Callicarpa americana

Angel's Trumpet Datura wrightii

Argentine Senna,  Common Tree Senna Senna corymbosa

Autumn Sage Saliva greggii 'Lipstick'

Autumn Sage Salvia greggii 'Rose Bush'

Autumn Sage   Salvia greggii cultivars

Autumn Sage (Hot Lips) Salvia microphylla

Barbara's Buttons Marshallia caespitosa

Beach Vitex Vitex rotundifolia

Bee Bush Aloysia gratissima

Big Bluestem Andropogon gerardii

Big Momma Turk's cap, wax mallow (Red) Malvaviscus drummondii x M. penduliflorus

Bird of Paradise Shrub - Yellow Caesalpinia gilliesii

Blackberry Lily Iris domestica (was Belamcanda chinensis)

Blackfoot Daisy Melampodium leucantum

Blanketflower Clailiardia x grandigflora
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Blanketflower Gaillardia pulchella

Blue Anise Sage Salvia guaranitica 'Black and Blue' 

Blue Balloon Flower Platycodon grandiflorus

Blue Plumbago Ceratostigma plumbaginoides 

Blue Plumbago Plumbago auriculata 

Brazillian Rock Rose Pavonia braziliensis

Brown-eyed Susan Rudbeckia triloba

Brugmansia Brugmansia

Buttonbush Cephalanthus occidentalis

Campfire Crassula Crassula capitella 'campfire'

Canadian Milkvetch Astragalus canadensis

Canna varieties Canna sp.

Cardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis

Cast Iron Plant Aspidistra e. 'Milkyway'

Catmint Nepeta × faassenii 'Walker's Low'

Cedar Sage Salvia roemeria

Celestial Blue Mistflower Conocliniurn coelest 
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Chile Pequin, Bird Pepper Capsicum annuum var. glabriusculum

Chocolate Daisy Berlandiera lyrata

Cholla Cactus Cylindropuntia imbricata

Chrysanthemum Chrysanthemum

Color Guard Yucca Yucca filamentosa 'Color Guard'

Compass Plant Silphium laciniaturn

Copper Canyon Daisy Tagetes lemmonii

Copper Rain Lilies habranthus tubispathus

Coral Honeysuckle Lonicera sempervirens

Coralberry Symphoricarpos orbiculatus

Curly Top Gumweed Grindelia squarrosa

Dallas Red Lantana Lantana camara 'Dallas Red'

Darcy Mexican or Galena Sage Salvia darcyi

Dark Violet Skullcap Scutellaria x 'Dark Violet'

Desert Willow Chilopsis linearis

Double-Flowering Kerria Kerria japonica

Downy Sunflower Helianthus mollis
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Dragon's Blood Sedum Sedum spurium 'Dragon's Blood' 

Drummond's Aster Symphyotrichum oblongifolium

Dwarf Ajuga 'Chocolate Chip' Ajuga x tenorii 'Chocolate Chip' 'Valfredda' 

Dwarf Blue Indigo Baptisia australis var. minor

Engelmann's Daisy, Cut-leaf Daisy Engelmannia peristenia

Eyelash-leaved Sage Salvia blepharophylla

Fall Obedient Plant Physostegia vilgunana

False Aloe Manfreda maculosa

Fennel - Bronze Foeniculum vulgare

Fire Bush Hamelia patens

Firecracker Penstemon Penstemon Eatonii

Firecracker Plant,Coral Fountain Russelia equisetiformis (sometimes rotundifolia)

Flame Acanthus (Orange) Anisacanthus quadrifidus var. wrightii 

Four-nerve Daisy Tetraneuris scaposa

Foxglove or Prairie Penstemon Penstemon cobaea

Frog Fruit, Turkey Tangle Phyla nodiflora (was Lippia nodiflora)

Frostweed,  White Crownbeard Verbesina virginica
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Gaillardia 'Mesa Red' Gaillordia x grandiflora

Garden Phlox (Texas Pink) Phlox paniculata

Gaura 'Belleza White' Oenothera lindheimeri

Gaura 'Monarch Pink' Oenothera  lindhemeri

Giant Yellow Hysop Agastache nepetoides

Globe Mallow Sphaeralcea ambigua

Golden Alexanders Zizia aurea

Golden Groundsel Packera obovata (was Senecio obovatus)

Golden Thryallis Galphimia glauca

Goldenball leadtree Leucaena retusa

Green Milkweed Asclepias viridis

Gregg's Blue Mistflower Conoclinium dissectum (was greggi)

Gulf Coast Penstemon Penstemon tenuis

Gulf Muhly Muhlenbergia capillaris

Hairy Golden Aster Heterotheca villosa

Heartleaf Scullcap Scutellaria ovata

Henry Duelberg Mealy Blue Sage Salvia farinacea 'Henry Duelberg'
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Horse Apple Bois d'Arc Maclura pomifera

Horsetail Reed Equisetum hyemae

Huisache Daisy Amblyolepis setigera 

Hummingbird Plant Dicieptera suberecta

Indigo Bush Amorpha fruticosa

Indigo Spires Salvia hybrid 'Indigo Spires' 

Jacob Cline Bee Balm Monarda didyma (red)

Jerusalem Sage Phlomis

John Fanick Phlox Phlox paniculata 'John Fanick'

Lanceleaf Coreopsis Coreopsis lanceolata

Late Flowering Bonset Eupatorium serotinum

Lenten Rose Pine Knot Strain Helleborus orientalis

Leopard Plant Aureomaculata Farfgium japonicum

Leopard Plant Gigantica Farfgium japonicum

Lindheimer Senna Senna lindheimeriana

Lindheimer's Muhly Muhlenbergia lindheimeri

Little Bluestem Schizachyrium scoparium
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Little Volcano Bush Clover Lespedeza liukiuensis 'Little Volcano'

Lyre-leaf Sage Salvia lyrata 

Mexicali Rose Fairy Duster Calliandra californica 'Mexicali Rose' 

Mexican Buckeye Ungnadia speciosa

Mexican Bush Sage Salvia leucantha

Mexican Feathergrass Nassela tennuissima 

Mexican Mint Marigold, Texas Tarragon Tagetes lucida

Mexican Plum Prunus mexicana

Mexican Sunflowers Tithonia rotunditolia 'fiesta del sol'

Mexican Turkscap Malvaviscus penduliflorus

Milly Rock Rose Achillea millefolium 

Orange Milkweed, Butterfly Weed Asclepias tuberosa

Oxeye Daisy Chrysanthemum leucanthemum

Pale Leaf Yucca Yucca pallida

Pale Puma Tradescantia Tradescantia pallida x sillamontana

Pale Purple Coneflower Echinacea pallida

Palmetto Palm Sabal minor
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Palo Verde Parkinsonia sp.

Pam's Pink Honeysuckle Lonicera X americana

Pentas Pentas lanceolata

Peter's Purple Bee Balm Monarda x 'Peter's Purple'

Pigeonberry, Rouge Plant Rivina humilis

Pineapple Sage Salvia elegans

Plumeria, Frangipani Plumeria rubra

Prairie Alumroot Heuchera richardsonii

Prairie Blazing Star Liatris pycnostachya

Prairie Crabapple Malus ioensis

Prarie Parsley Polytaenia nuttallii

Pride of Barbados Caesalpinia pulcherrima

Purple Coneflower Echinacea purpurea 

Purple Hardy Ice Plant Delosperma cooperi

Purple Trailing Lantana Lantana montevidensis 

Rain Lilies Zephyranthes chlorosolen

Rattlesnake Master Eryngium yuccifolium
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Red Buckeye Aesculus pavia

Red Yucca Hesperaloe parviflora

Robin's Plantain

Erigeron pulchellus

Rock Penstemon Penstemon baccharifolius

Rock Rose (pink) Pavonia lasiopetala

Rose Milkweed Asclepias incarnata

Russian Sage Salvia yangii

Santolina Santolina chamaecyparissus

Seashore Mallow Kosteletzkya virginica

Showy Goldenrod Solidago speciosa

Silky Aster Symphyotrichum sericeum 

Silver Ponyfoot Dichondra argentea

Sinaloa Blue Sage Salvia sinaloensis 

Skeleton-leaf Goldeneye Viguiera stenoloba

Smallspike False Nettle Boehmeria cylindrica

Snake Herb Dyschoriste linearis

Soapwort Saponaria officinalis
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Spineless Prickly Pear

Opuntia cacanapa 'Ellisiana' (Opuntia 

engelmannii)

Standing Cypress Ipomopsis rubra 

Sweet William Dianthus barbatus 

Switchgrass Panicum virgatum

Tall Ironweed Vernonia altissima

Tennessee Coneflower Echinacea tennesseensis

Tex or Mex Pink Scullcap Scutellaria suffrutescens

Texas Betony Stachys coccinea

Texas Ebony

Ebenopsis ebano

was Pithecellobium flexicaule

Texas Kidneywood Eysenhardtia texana 

Texas Lantana Lantana horrida

Texas Sotol Dasylicrion texanum

Texas Star Hibiscus (red) Hibiscus coccineus

Texas Yellowstar Lindheimera texana 

Tickseed Coreopsis nuecensis

Toothleaf Sunflower Viguiera dentata 

Tornillo Screwbean Mesquite Prosopsis pubescens
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Turk's cap, wax mallow (Pink) Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii 

Turk's cap, wax mallow (Red) Malvaviscus arboreus var. drummondii

Tutti Fruitti Hummingbird Mint Agastache'Tutti Fruitti'

Two-flowered Cynthia Krigia biflora

Wahoo Euonymus atropuroureus 

Water Ash Hoptree Ptelea trifoliata

Western Sunflower Helianthus occidentalis

Whale's Tongue Agave Agave ovatifolia

White Almond Bush, Almond Verbena Aloysia virgata

White Honeysuckle Lonicera fragrantisis

White Mealy Blue Sage 'Augusta Duelberg' Salvia farinacea 'Augusta Duelberg'

White Passion Flower Passiflora caerulea 'Constance Elliott'

White Trailing Lantana Lantana montevidensis

White-veined Dutchman's Pipevine Aristolochia fimbriata

Whorled Milkweed Asclepias verticillata

Wild Blue Flax Linum lewisii

Wild Petunia Ruellia humilis
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Wild Quinine Parthenium integrifolium

Winecup or Purple Poppy Mallow Callirhoe involucrata

Wood Violet Viola sp.

Wooly Ironweed Vernonia Lindheimer

Wooly Pipevine Aristolochia tomentosa

Wright's Purple Scullcap Scutellaria wrightii

Yarrow, Fernleaf (White) Achillea millefolium 

Yellow  Honeysuckle Lonicera sempervirens (Yellow blooms)

Yellow Alder Turnera ulmifolia

Yellow Columbine, Texas Gold Aquilegia hinckleyana (was Aquilegia chrysantha)

Yellow Coneflower Echinacea paradoxa

Yellow Crownbeard, Gravelweed Verbesina helianthoides

Yellow or Dwarf Sundrops

Calylophus hartwegii

(now Oenothera hartwegii ssp. Hartwegii)

 


